
The Dogs

$9.00Knights Dog
Nacho Cheese, Bacon, &

Green Onion

$6.25Blitzkreig
Sauerkraut, White Onions,

Sriracha, & Jalapenos

$7.25Hell Hound
Sriracha, Jalapenos, & Cream

Cheese

$7.50Need a Bib
Beef Chili, Sauerkraut, White
Onion, & Yellow Mustard

$9.00Chili Dog
Beef Chili, Shredded Cheese,

White Onion, & Yellow
Mustard

$6.75The Pitts
Coleslaw, Fries, & Malt

Vinegar

$7.00Chi-Town
Tomatoes, White Onion,

Pepperoncini, Relish, Pickles,
Yellow Mustard, & Celery

Salt

$5.50The Kraut
Sauerkraut, Yellow Mustard,

& White Onion

$7.75Poutine Dog
Fries, Cheese Curds, & Gravy

$4.50Betty White
Plain Hotdog

$7.75The 1  Datest

White Onion, Green Onion,
Garlic Aioli, & Cream Cheese

$6.50The Dillhole
Dillhole™ Sauce, Dill Pickles,
Dill Seasoning, & Crispy

Onions

$9.00Mac Dawg
Mac N’ Cheese, Bacon, &

Parm Panko

$9.25Memphis
Shredded Cheese, Bacon,

BBQ Sauce, & Green Onion

$7.00Buffalo Dog
Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese

Dressing, & Breaded Chicken

$10.25Loaded Potato
Fries, Nacho Cheese, Sour
Cream, Bacon, & Green

Onion

$12.25New Shirt
Fries, Beef Chili, Shredded

Cheese, Sour Cream, Bacon,
& Green Onion

$5.25K.I.S.S.
Relish, White Onion, Ketchup,

& Yellow Mustard

$10.00Tot Dog
Beef Chili, Tater Tots,

Jalapenos, & Nacho Cheese

$7.75BLT Dog
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, &

Garlic Aioli

$8.75Canadian Eh!
Cheese Curds, Bacon, & BBQ

Sauce

$7.00Get Laid
Grilled Pineapple, Red Onion,

Honey Mustard, Spicy
Mayonnaise, & Green Onion

$8.75Cowabunga!
Shredded Cheese, Marinara,

& Pepperoni

$8.50Mark Cuban
Ham, Swiss Cheese, &

Yellow Mustard

$8.50Weird-Al
Twinkie & Nacho Cheese

$5.50Cereal Killer
Captain Crunch & Maple

Syrup

$7.75S & M
Swiss Cheese, Grilled

Mushrooms, & Garlic Aioli

$10.50Piggy Back
Double Bacon & Peameal

Bacon

$10.25Rise & Shine
Bacon, Pancakes, Maple

Syrup, & Fried Egg

$4.50Spider-Man
Fried like a spider, No Bun

$5.75Jelly Time
Peanut Butter & Raspberry

Sauce

$8.25Taco Bout It
Ground Beef, Lettuce, Pico
de Gallo, & Sour Cream

$6.50
Corn Dog

Signature Spicy Vegetarian

All Beef 6" 1/4lb

$11.50Screw the Diet
Bacon, Shredded Cheese,
BBQ Sauce, Pulled Pork,

Crispy Onions, &
Mayonnaise

$5.50Rocky Horror
Deep Fried & Split, Filled
with Ketchup & Yellow

Mustard

$8.00The Garlichole
Garlichole™ Sauce, Shredded
Monteray, & Grilled Onions

$9.50The Firehole
Firehole™ Sauce, Queso,
Bacon, & Crispy Onions

$6.50Baja Dog
Grilled Onions & Jalapenos,

& Spiked Ranch

The MVP



1/4lb Beef $4.50
1/4lb Veggie $5.50
1/4LB Chicken $4.75
1/2lb Footlong $9.50

Hotdogs

Debreziner $6.50
Bacon Cheddar $6.50

Sausages

1/3lb Beef $5.50
1/3lb Veggie $6.50

Burgers

Build Your Own

Cheese - $2.00

Curds
Cream Cheese

Nacho
Parmesan

Salmon Cream cheese

american cheddar

Swiss

sHREDDED cHEDDAR
Shredded Monteray

Protein - $2.00
Beef Chili

Diced BAcon
Diced Chicken

Diced Chicken Strip

Diced Ham
Diced Peameal

Diced Sausage

Pepperoni
Philly Steak
Pulled Pork

Sausage Crumble

Bacon Strips

Ground Beef

Veggies - $0.50

Black Olives
Black Beans

Corn Relish
Crispy Onions

Banana Peppers

Green Onions

Pickles
Green Olives

Pepperoncini
Lettuce

Pineapple
Red Onion

Salsa

Jalapenos

White Onions

Sauerkraut
Tomatoes

Sauces - $0.25
BBQ Sauce

CAesar Dressing
Chipotle Aioli

Gravy

Dijon Mustard
Garlic Aioli

Honey Mustard

Blue Cheese Dressing Hot Sauce
Spiked Ranch
Malt Vinegar
Maple Syrup

Horseradish Aioli

Marinara

Ranch

Mayonnaise

Spicy Mayonnaise

Relish
Sour Cream

Sriracha

Thousand Island
Teriyaki

Free

Ketchup
Yellow Mustard

Wildcards
Diced Perogies - $2.00

Diced Twinkies - $2.00
Dill Seasoning - $0.50

Dillhole™ Sauce - $0.50 
Firehole™ Sauce - $0.50

Diced Tater Tots - $1.00

Sweet Chili Doritos - $1.00

Flaming Hot Cheetos - $1.00

Captain Crunch - $0.75

Coleslaw - $1.00
Diced Fries - $1.00

Diced Onion Rings - $1.00

Celery Salt - $0.25

Parm Panko - $0.50
Peanut Butter - $1.00
Potato Chips - $1.00

Grilled Mushrooms - $1.00
Grilled Onions - $1.00
Grilled Peppers - $1.00

Grilled Pineapple - $1.00

Fried Egg - $2.50

Guacamole - $2.50
Mac N’ CHeese - $2.00

Diced Pancakes - $1.00Garlichole™ Sauce - $0.50

Grilled Jalapenos - $1.00

Furter™ Sauce



$15.25Frank’s Quesadilla
Breaded Chicken, Shredded Cheese,
Tomatoes, Green Onions, & BBQ Sauce
with Ranch

Deep fried with Ranch
Pickle Spears $8.00

Deep fried with Marinara
Mozza Sticks $10.00

$14.00Jalapeno Poppers
Cream Cheese stuffed & deep fried with
Sour Cream

Apps
$7.00Dillhole Fries

Shredded Pickles, Dillhole™ Sauce, Crispy
Onions, & Dill Seasoning

$7.00Fries Supreme
Nacho Cheese, Ground Beef, Sour Cream,
Tomatoes, & Green Onions

$15.00Frank’s Classic Nachos
Shredded & Nacho Cheese, Tomatoes,
Green Onions, Peppers, & Jalapenos with
Salsa & Sour Cream
Add Chili, Ground Beef, or Chicken $5.00

$8.00Chili Fries
Shredded Cheese, Beef Chili, Sour Cream
& Green Onions

$8.00Chili Fries

$8.50
Shredded & Nacho Cheese, Bacon &
Ranch

$8.50Crazy Fries

Signature Spicy Vegetarian

Cheese & Potato with Sour Cream
Perogies $9.00

$2.00Add Bacon or Shredded Cheese

$6.00Gar-Parm Fries
Garlic Butter, Parmesan, & Green Onions

Fries

Sides

Beef Chili $6.50

Onion Rings $6.50

Mac N’ Cheese $6.75

Fries $4.50

Curly Fries $6.50

Tater Tots $6.50

Coleslaw $4.00
Caesar Salad $5.00

$7.00Poutine
Cheese Curds and GravyServed with ranch

Battered Mushrooms $13.00

$8.00Deep Fried Twinkies

$6.00Deep Fried Oreo’s

$9.00Deep Fried Cheesecake

Sweets

Tomato Soup $5.00

$6.00Raisin Butter Tart



$10.00Hawaiian Getaway Burger
Swiss Cheese, Grilled Pineapple, Teriyaki,
Mayonnaise, Tomato, & Lettuce

$10.25Stampede Burger
BBQ Sauce, American Cheese, Bacon, &
Crispy Onions

$10.00Mac Attack Burger
Mac N’ Cheese, Bacon, & Crispy Onions

$11.00Smokehouse Burger
Cheese Curds, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,
Onion Rings, BBQ Sauce, Garlic Aioli, &
Pepperoncini

$17.50Wild Wild West Burger
Double Patty, Onion Rings, Bacon,
Cheddar Cheese, BBQ Sauce,
Mayonnaise, & Garlic Toast

$7.50Frank’s Classic Burger
Ketchup, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato,
White Onion, & Pickles

Signature Spicy Vegetarian

Burgers
100% Beef 1/3lb

$9.25Jalapeno Bacon Burger
Jalapeno, Bacon, Spiked Ranch, Tomatoes,
& White Onion

$11.25Spicy Senorita Burger
Cream Cheese, Banana Peppers, Sweet
Chili Doritos, Red Thai Chili, & Bacon

$12.50Frank’s CLubhouse
Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, American
Cheese, Tomato, Bacon, & Garlic Aioli

$11.50Chicken Caesar Wrap
Breaded Chicken, Lettuce, Bacon,
Parmesan, & Caesar Dressing

$9.50Pulled Pork Sandwich
Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw, Pickles,
& Crispy Onions

$10.50Fish Tacos
Battered Haddock, Coleslaw, Pico de
Gallo, & Guacamole

$11.50Steak Tacos
Philly Beef, Chipotle Aioli, Lettuce, Pico
de Gallo, & Monterey Jack Cheese

$8.00Classic Tacos
Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream, &
Salsa
Beef, Pork, or Chicken

$14.00Haddock Dinner
1 Piece, Fries, Coleslaw, & Tartar
Add extra piece of haddock $8.00

Mains

$13.50Frank’s House Mac
Shredded Cheese & Panko Parm

WIngs & fingers Honey Garlic

BBQ

Parm & Pepper

Dill Pickle

Lemon Pepper
Salt & Pepper

Cajun
Fire & Ice

Mild
Dillhole™ 

Hot
medium

Firehole™ 

Suicide

Sriracha

Red Thai Chili

$9/$17/$255/10/15Wings
Fingers 4/6/8 $9/$13/$18

$13.00Comfort Meal
Grilled Cheese & Tomato Soup

$11.25Firehole Burger
Firehole™ Sauce, American Cheese,
Bacon, & Crispy Onions

Teriyaki



Frank’s Caesar
$9.00

All Alcohol Pricing Includes Tax

Tequila
Jägermeister

Fireball
$4.50

$2 Tacos
$5 Margaritas

99¢ Wings
$5 Whisky

$5 Mac Dawgs 
$5 Hard Rootbeers

$5 Speciality Cocktails
$10 Pizza

$15 Fish Bowls
$5/$10 Apps

$10 Slosh Bowls
$5/$10 Apps

$10 Fish & Chips
$5 Craft Draught

Frank’s Hard
Rootbeer

$5.50

Pickled
Whisky Shot

$2.50


